
CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

10/22/15 
(3 year term) 

 

To promote and develop the natural resources; to preserve natural aesthetic areas within 

the Town; and to protect and conserve the environmental quality of the Town. 

 

Cohen, Ahren (Expiration Date: 10/1/2016) 

400 Forge Road      

North Kingstown RI 02852 

884-1612 

Ahren.l.cohen@gmail.com 

 

Dyer, Philip     (Expiration Date: 10/1/2015) 

115 Main Street 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

533-2865 

philip@dyer-design.com  

 

Harrington, Maura Principal Planner 

55 Brown Street Staff Support 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3331 ext 312 

mharrington@northkingstown.org 

 

Jacques, Richard D    (Expiration Date: 10/1/2018) 

20 Spruce Road 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

295-8645 

richardjacques@gmail.com 

 

McGauvran, Michael    (Expiration Date: 10/1/2015) 

242 Glen Hill Drive    Not Renewing 

Saunderstown RI 02874 

295-0764 

mikegovern1@hotmail.com 

 

Morin, Michael (Expiration Date: 10/1/2016) 

31 Murray Avenue 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

884-4157 

mdmorin@yahoo.com 

 

Sherwin, Angela     (Expiration Date: 10/1/2017) 

210 Earle Drive 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

965-5370 

angela.m.sherwin@gmail.com 

 

Warren, Cynthia J    (Expiration Date: 10/1/2016) 

17 Bay Street 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-4603 

cwarren@cm-law.com 

 

2 Vacancies to 10/1/2018, Michael McGauvran not renewing and Philip Dyer 
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